Printing time:10:16
WEDNESDAY, 11.06.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30/11400/AQPL |SUNSHL.C. BR.R.M23 2.9013.7012.1014.50|3.1518.50 | 5.702.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.40 | 3.20f1.77 |6.00|1.65|4.80|1.37 | 1.60|1.82 | 1.65
12:30| 4816 | JPNEC | TOKUSHIMA YAMAGUCHI 1.75]3.30 /4.80)2.80 | 8.505.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25|2.95]2.20 | 4.60
12:30| 4817 |JPNEC YOKOH.M. AOMORI 1.3315.00|7.75]11.83114.012.40|37.0/2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|1.67|1.45]1.433.05|2.80 | 14.0|1.77|2.05] 1.38 | 4.60
12:30/ 4841 |JPNEC|NAGOYAGE  |VER.TSUNO 1.0711.0/18.0]1.20 | 28.0 4.701.15|1.40 2.10]2.20
12:30| 8501 |AUKA |QUEANBEY. TUGGER.U. 2.5513.70|2.3013.90/3.50]7.50|6.502.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.35|2.80|1.77|5.80]1.72|5.30|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.83
12:30/ 8505 AUKA |MONARO CANBERRA 3.304.20|1.7814.90 | 2.55]8.50 | 4.303.201.25]1.70 | 1.80 ] 3.60 | 3.45|1.72 | 6.00] 1.50 | 3.70]1.32 | 1.40 [ 1.67 | 1.40
12:30/ 8510 AUKA |GUNGAHLIN O'C.KNIG. 2.8513.8012.1014.40|3.1018.00|5.70/2.901.301.80|1.85|3.20|3.05[1.705.90(1.57 |4.40|1.32|1.45/1.68 | 1.55
13:00111507|NNSW |[NEWCAS.O. N.LAMBTON 1.206.50 | 9.50)1.4212.011.97[40.0|3.60 |1.201.50 | 1.67 | 1.27|1.22]1.20 |1.95]|2.40 | 14.0|1.65]|1.75]1.15 | 4.20
13:00| 4810 |JPNEC|SANGAN EHIME 1.6813.50|5.00]12.60|7.7514.70| 15.01.76 | 1.95|3.452.85|2.75|2.00]1.80 | 5.00]2.70 | 13.0] 1.95| 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.50
13:00| 4811 |JPNEC|OKAYAMA GIRAVANZ 1.503.50|7.75]2.35|15.0|4.00 | 32.0] 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.15]2.00 | 1.78 | 5.00 ] 3.60 | 19.0]2.85| 3.30] 1.95 | 7.00
13:00| 4812 | JPNEC SENDAI TOYAMA 1.8813.30/4.10]3.007.0015.70|13.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.40|2.45]1.90 |1 6.25]12.70 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65]2.15|3.70
13:00| 4813 |JPNEC|BELLM.S. GIFU 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80]17.0)2.40[50.02.29 |1.55]|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40]1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0/1.90|2.10]1.38 | 5.10
13:00| 4814 |JPNEC|TOKYO V. TOCHIGI 1.4014.20|7.75]12.00 | 14.012.90 | 33.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.05| 1.62]1.60 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 16.0 | 2.00 | 2.35] 1.58 | 5.40
13:00| 4815 | JPNEC|VISSEL K. KOCHI 1.2016.50|10.5]11.50 | 17.0 2.90/1.35]1.90 1.80/1.93
13:00| 4818 | JPNEC |[FUKUOKA OKINAW.SV 1.2016.25/11.011.52119.0 2.7011.40|1.97 1.9012.10
13:00/ 4819 |JPNEC|A.NIIGATA FUKUYAMA 1.15]7.50|13.0]1.40 | 22.0 3.20/1.30/1.73 1.90|2.00
13:00| 4820 | JPNEC|C.OSAKA ARTER.W. 1.1019.00 | 16.0]1.27 | 25.0 4.0011.20|1.53 1.972.05
13:00| 4821 |JPNEC FUJIEDA BALEINE 1.1018.50 18.011.33|30.0J1.75[65.0/2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]1.27 | 2.25]3.60 | 23.0| 2.40| 2.55] 1.18 | 6.00
13:00| 4822 |JPNEC | JEF UNIT. KUMAMOTO 1.8813.35|4.00]3.006.25]5.60 | 12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 11.0 ] 1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.35
13:00| 4823 | JPNEC | KAWASAKI FUKUSHIMA 1.2216.25/10.0)1.57 | 18.0]2.15|60.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.27]1.332.703.40 | 17.0]1.95]|2.20] 1.28 | 5.00
13:00| 4831 |JPNEC KOFU FUKUI UN. 1.2215.5013.011.67 123.012.20|65.0/2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.37]1.42/3.10]3.80|20.0|2.50 | 2.75] 1.38 | 6.25
13:00/ 4832 |JPNEC|KYOTO PS NARA 1.1816.50 | 13.0]1.57|23.0]2.00 | 65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10]1.62| 1.30 | 1.37|2.75]3.60 | 20.0 2.40 | 2.65] 1.30 | 5.90
13:00| 4833 | JPNEC|M.YAMAG. KAGOSHIMA 2.2513.20|3.1013.7015.20]7.25|9.501.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.85|2.50|2.30 | 2.70
13:00| 4834 | JPNEC|JUBILO 1. SAGAMIH. 1.573.70 | 5.80]2.40 |9.00|4.00|18.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.92]1.70 |4.40)2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.40]1.75 | 4.20
13:00| 4838 |JPNEC KASHIMA KUSATSU 1.1816.50 | 13.0]1.52|23.0]12.00 | 65.0]2.55|1.45|2.102.00]1.52|1.25]1.32|2.60 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.25 | 2.45 ] 1.25 | 5.50
13:00| 4839 | JPNEC IWAKI BLAUBLITZ 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.001.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
13:00| 4840 |JPNEC SHIMIZU YAMAGA 1.3314.70/8.50)1.87 116.012.60|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.4011.80|1.47]1.47 | 3.20]|3.15|15.011.95|2.15]1.43 | 5.10
13:30/11698/AQPL |BRIS.SUB. MOR.CITY 3.45]4.20]1.75/5.002.50/9.00 | 4.20/2.901.30]1.80/1.85/3.90|3.70(1.826.00/1.50|3.80/1.35/1.47[1.781.43
15:00| 5744 |[FIN C |KLUB 04 MARIEHAMN 3.90|3.60]1.8315.80|2.80/10.0/4.60]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.704.402.15|8.00|1.65|4.20|1.563|1.822.25| 1.65
16:00| 3802 |ZA1PT |ORBIT CO. CAS.STARS 2.65|2.75|2.90|4.50|4.80]9.00(9.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
16:00| 8655 |COS K | BOTSWANA ZAMBIA 2.8012.9512.60|4.80|4.4019.009.0011.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20(2.409.00(2.308.00/2.10|2.903.10 | 3.00
16:00| 8705 |COS K |[ESWATINI TANZANIA 3.30|3.00]2.2515.80(3.70)10.0|7.25]1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0|2.25|7.25[2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
18:00| 5741 |[FIN C |HAKA GNISTAN 2.2513.35|2.9513.60/4.80]6.509.0012.03|1.702.75|2.50]3.25 | 2.65|1.85|6.00]1.95|7.00]1.60 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
18:00|/ 5745 |[FIN C |OLS E.IF. 3.903.50]1.85[5.80|2.85/10.04.70/2.29 1 1.55]2.40|2.15|4.90|4.50(2.15]9.50[1.67 |4.50|1.58 |1.87[2.35|1.70
18:30/ 5742 |[FIN C |JARO VPS 3.3013.3012.1015.40|3.35/10.0/6.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.20 | 4.3012.30 |9.501.936.25|1.75| 2.30 | 2.60 | 2.10
18:30| 5746 [FIN C |SJK KPV 1.15]7.5013.0)1.4022.011.90|65.0/3.20 |1.30|1.73|1.80|1.35|1.20)1.27 |2.20]3.30 | 16.0|1.90 | 2.00 | 1.17 | 4.80
19:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |CHLEF SAOURA 1.90]3.2514.0013.106.75]5.90 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.55]1.95 | 6.50 |1 2.85 | 11.0 ] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
19:00/ 3862 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |USM ALGER 2.25|3.05|3.2513.70 | 5.60]7.25|10.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.20 | 3.10|2.15|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.15
19:00| 3863 /ALG 1 |ORAN EL BAYADH 1.6713.35/5.40]12.7019.5014.80| 18.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.25]1.90 | 6.00]3.15| 13.0] 2.35| 3.05]2.20 | 5.70
19:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU BISKRA 1.2814.70|11.0]1.85]20.0]2.70 | 50.0] 1.69|2.05|3.70 [ 2.95]2.30 | 1.60 | 1.53 | 3.90 | 3.80 | 25.02.80 | 3.15] 1.58 | 7.25
19:00| 5747 |[FIN C |JAZZ KUPS 12.016.75/1.18]120.01.48165.0{1.97]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90115.0|14.0]13.40 1 19.0|1.27 | 2.30|1.85|1.9714.90 | 1.22
19:00| 5748 |[FIN C |MIKKEL.P. HELSINKI 14.06.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.4765.0{1.97]2.70 |1.401.97 | 1.97|17.0| 16.0]3.40 | 20.01.30 | 2.45]|2.05|2.25]5.40 | 1.23
19:00| 5821 |[EST C [TARTUK. ELVA 8.0015.8011.25110.5|1.57138.02.15/2.901.30]1.701.80|9.50 | 9.002.55]13.0/1.302.25|1.62|1.80/4.10 | 1.23
19:00| 6039 |[ECM21|SVK.M21 SPAIN M21 7.00]4.50]1.45]112.0{2.05|33.0/3.00]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10)9.00 | 8.50 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.50 | 3.35[ 1.55| 1.85|4.00 | 1.42
19:00| 8704 NOW |ROAW BRANN W 8.0014.90|1.30413.0/1.80]33.0/2.5511.80|1.80|2.95/2.55]112.012.013.30|19.0]1.52|3.40]2.30|2.70|5.40 | 1.50
19:00| 8840 |[FIN3A |JPS VAAJAKOS. 3.604.30|1.70(5.20 | 2.40 3.2011.25/1.70 1.32|1.40
19:00| 8847 INOW |ROSENB.W LSK KV.W 1.9213.70/3.25]13.00 | 5.2015.60 | 9.50|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.603.00|2.30]1.825.30|2.15|8.00|1.75|2.15]|1.93 | 2.45
19:00| 8848 [NOW |BRYNEW HONEFOS.W 12.0]6.75/1.17118.0 | 1.4765.0{2.00)2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|16.0 | 15.0]3.35|22.0|1.30 | 2.55]2.35|2.55|5.50 | 1.28
19:00/ 8860 NOW |STABEKW VOLER.W 5.4014.3011.47|7.75]2.00117.03.00)2.2511.50]2.20|2.10|6.50 | 6.002.3510.5[1.50 | 3.35|1.57 | 1.9212.80 | 1.45
19:00| 8861 |CZ3PF |IDOMAZLICE SLOVAN U. 3.50|3.35]2.0015.40|3.15)9.50 | 5.702.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 {9.50 | 1.80 | 5.40[ 1.63 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.90
20:0012506/SE4SG|HASSLEH. NOSABY 2.05/3.70|2.9513.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]12.60 | 2.30|1.6214.90]1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65|1.68 | 1.90
20:00| 5483 |SWEC |TABY ARLANDA 4.70/3.80]1.65|7.00]250/13.0/3.90)2.55]1.45]2.15|2.05|5.70|5.50(2.3010.5[1.57 |3.60|1.48|1.75[2.30 | 1.52
21:00| 1522 BRU20 |CRUZ.M20 GREM.M20 1.5814.00/4.70]12.30|7.0013.60|12.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.77]1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.70|2.00]1.62 | 2.70
21:00| 1543 BRU20 |A-MIN M20 A.MIN M20 1.82]3.70|3.60)2.75|5.505.00 | 10.01.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.602.75|2.15]1.77 | 5.10]2.30 |9.00| 1.77| 2.15] 1.87 | 2.65
21:00| 1544 BRU20 |FLUM.M20 AT.PR M20 2.3013.6012.6013.50/4.1016.75|8.00/1.9111.7012.702.503.35|2.75[1.85]5.90[1.92|6.25|1.57|1.90)2.00 | 2.15
21:00| 1545 BRU20 BOTAF.M20 AT.GO M20 1.48 14.30|5.30)2.05|7.5013.10(17.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.85|1.60]1.47 |3.35|2.30 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.82] 1.43 | 2.55
21:30| 1461 |ARG3AS.ITAL. DEP.ARME. 2.4512.95|3.0014.10/5.2018.009.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
22:00| 1281 |CO2PF|I.PALMIRA JAGUAR.C. 2.95]3.15]2.35/5.003.80/9.00|7.50[1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|5.60|4.20(2.25]9.50[2.15|7.00|1.92|2.55[2.75 | 2.45
22:00/ 1325 VEN C |TITANES CS MARITI 3.25|3.2512.1515.40|3.5019.50 | 6.50|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 1 2.35|9.50|1.95|6.50|1.82|2.45]2.75 | 2.20
22:00| 1546 |BRU20 |S.PAULM20 CUIAB.M20 1.65]3.90/4.30)2.45|6.2514.10[11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.30 | 1.85]1.62 3.99]2.20 | 9.50|1.65|1.97|1.63 | 2.55
22:00| 4033  ES2PF |OVIEDO ALMERIA (2:1) 2.3013.3013.2013.705.30|7.5010.0/1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|4.00|3.10f2.05]7.00(2.309.50|1.85|2.50}2.35|2.75
22:00| 6040 [ECM21|ITALY M21 ROMAN.M21 1.62]3.80|5.80]2.50|9.00)4.20|18.0/1.85|1.85]|3.15]2.80|2.55|1.95]1.73 |4.60)2.80|13.0/1.90|2.35]|1.75 | 4.10
22:00| 6041 |[ECM21|POLAN.M21 GEOR.M21 1.9713.45/3.90]13.15]5.9015.90|12.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.85|3.25|2.50]1.8816.00|2.45|11.0]1.82|2.35]2.00 | 3.05
22:00| 6042 ECM21 PORTU.M21 FRANC.M21 2.75]3.35]2.55/4.60|4.10/8.508.00/2.031.702.75|2.55|4.10|3.40[1.95/6.75[1.90 | 6.50| 1.58 | 1.90 [ 2.15 | 2.10
22:00/ 8511 BRA 4 |SOUSA PB AMERIC.RN 4.40)/3.35/1.80|7.25/2.85]114.0|5.5011.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]7.25|6.50)2.70 | 12.0]1.85|6.2512.05|2.70 | 3.80 | 2.10
22:30/1323 VEN C [MONAGAS BOLIV. SC 1.45]4.10/6.75]12.1011.0)3.15[27.0|2.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.05| 1.65]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25] 1.55 | 4.40
22:30| 8849 |ICEWC|VALUR W THR.R. W 2.65]3.7012.2514.103.45|7.75|6.2512.37 | 1.4512.102.05| 3.35|2.95(1.77 | 5.80[1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65[1.85 | 1.75
23:00/ 8927 [USL 2 |N.JERSEY LONG ISL. 3.15]3.7011.9514.90|2.95|8.50 | 5.302.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.103.90 | 3.60 | 1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50[1.50|1.72]2.00 | 1.70
23:30/1493 [ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. GUALACEO 2.2013.00|3.4013.60/5.70]7.25/10.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.30 | 3.202.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
00:00| 1282 |CO2PF|TIGRES REAL KAR. 3.05]3.05]2.35[5.30|3.90/9.50 | 7.501.55]2.304.40|3.35|6.004.60(2.4010.0f2.20|7.25|2.00|2.80[2.95|2.60
00:00|1298 |COL C |AL.VALL. ENVIGADO 2.50|2.70|3.10|4.20 | 5.00]8.00 | 9.00 | 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]|4.70 | 3.50|2.30|7.75]|2.35|10.0| 1.95| 2.85|2.75 | 2.95
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul codozzart GoesnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:00| 1321 |VEN C |CARACAS D.PUERTO 1.3514.5018.50]11.92/16.0|2.65|35.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]11.87 | 1.50]|1.52 | 3.30|3.15|16.0|2.00 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.20
00:00| 8937 |USL 2 |DELAWARE READ.UTD. 2.45|3.60/2.45|13.80|3.80|7.75|7.75|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.00|3.30|1.97|6.75|1.97 |6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.30
00:55(12364BRA 4 |ALTOS SAMPAIO 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]|2.05|2.80]|2.45 | 3.20
00:55| 1322 |VEN C |ZAMORA YARACUYA. 2.35/3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.509.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25]10.0|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
00:55| 1324 |VEN C |[E.MERIDA URENA 1.8013.5014.20]12.75|6.50|4.70|10.5]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.25|9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
00:55/1418 |CHI C |UN.CHILE CURICO U. (1:2) 1.3214.709.00]1.85|16.0/2.45|38.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15|3.40|15.0/1.95|2.15]|1.42|5.20
00:55| 1547 | BRU20 INTER.M20 VASCO M20 2.40|3.7012.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.2512.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20 | 2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
00:55| 8651 | BRA 4 |JUAZEIRE. LAGARTO 2.50|3.05/2.85[4.204.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35[2.20|7.25|2.25|8.50]1.88|2.50]2.55 | 2.70
00:55| 8928 |USL 2 |KING.H.SC ST.PETER. 3.50|3.80/1.80|5.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.502.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|4.40|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.62 | 4.20|1.50 | 1.80]2.15 | 1.63
02:00{ 1306 |COL C |AGUILAS ORSOMARSO |1.30]4.90|9.50/1.80|17.0]2.40|50.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42|1.433.15]|3.40|17.0|1.97|2.20| 1.40 | 5.30
02:00| 1462 |ARG3AEXCURSIO. CSD LIN. 1.6513.4015.50]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.40|2.25]11.85|5.90|3.10|13.0/2.30 | 3.002.10 | 5.30
02:00| 8929 |USL 2 [TOBACCOR CHARLO.E. 2.35|3.60|2.55[3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.825.90]1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.00
02:00| 8930 |USL 2 |HUD.V.H. MANHATTAN 1.9513.703.15]12.95/4.90|5.30 | 8.50 |2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50| 1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 2.00
02:00| 8931 |USL 2 |CAP.FCII VENTURA 4.404.50/1.5515.90|2.10|13.0|3.15|4.10|1.15|1.42/1.60|4.90|4.60|1.77 | 7.25|1.35]2.80]1.22|1.25]1.63 | 1.23
02:00| 8938 |USL 2 |SPOR. JAX BREVARD 1.56313.905.30]|2.25|7.75|3.50|16.0|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.40 | 1.82]|1.62 |1 4.10|2.70 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.30 | 1.70 | 3.50
02:15/ 1275 |[COAP |IND.MED. CPD JUN. 1.95/3.40/4.10]3.10|7.00|6.00|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25|2.70|11.0|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
02:30| 8932 |USL 2 |[NORT.VIR. PATUXENT 1.1018.50116.011.32|123.0|1.80|65.0|2.37|1.45/2.05|2.00]1.50|1.18]1.25|2.25|3.90|22.012.50 | 2.70 | 1.20 | 6.00

02:30| 8933 |USL 2 |IRONBOUND  |WESTCHES. 4.203.90|1.67|6.00|2.45]10.5|4.20|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]5.40 | 5.202.20 | 9.00] 1.62 | 3.99]1.65 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.63

02:30| 8939 |USL 2 |MIAM.CITY SARASOTA 3.60|3.7011.8015.50|2.75/10.0|5.00|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.50 | 4.7012.30 |9.00|1.77|5.10[1.77 | 2.15|2.65 | 1.85

03:00/12278/USL  |LOUISVIL. RH.ISLAND 1.62]3.70|5.20)2.40 | 8.003.90|16.02.03 |1.70|2.75]2.502.30 | 1.85]1.67 |4.302.55|13.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.67 | 3.10
03:00/ 1299 |COL C |DEP.PASTO U.MAGDAL. 1.3014.70/10.011.8318.012.55|45.0/1.85|1.85|3.102.7011.97 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.50]3.80 | 23.0| 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 6.25
03:00|/ 1300 |COL C |DEP.PER. CD EQUI. 1.2216.25/10.0)1.58 | 18.012.15[60.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.60 | 1.30]1.37 |2.75]3.40|17.0|2.10|2.35]1.30 | 5.10
03:00| 1494 [ECU 2 IMBABURA N.DE OCT. 1.8013.45/4.20]12.80|6.5015.30|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.8012.80|2.20)1.85/5.60]|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.93|3.10
03:00/8934 [USL 2 |LR RANG. DENTON 1.35]4.60|7.25]11.87 [ 11.0]2.60|32.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|1.82|1.50]1.45|3.20]|2.75|14.0|1.85]|2.10] 1.43 | 4.50
03:00/ 8935 |USL 2 |FOR.L.UTD MIAMI AC 1.1018.5016.011.3023.011.75|65.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.9711.45|1.15]1.2512.20]3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.50 | 1.18 | 5.80
03:00/ 8965 |USL 2 |SANTAFE W SUNFLOWER | 2.05|3.90|2.85]3.05|4.40]5.50|8.00]3.201.25]1.70|1.80]2.30|2.201.55|4.20]1.65|5.80| 1.30 | 1.37|1.48 | 1.62
03:30| 1548 BRU20 [FLAM.M20 COR.M20 1.6514.00|4.20]2.4515.9013.90|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.202.1012.10|1.82]1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00| 1.52| 1.82] 1.55 | 2.30
04:00/ 8966 |USL 2 |SNOH. U. BALLARD 4.30/3.90|1.6516.25/2.45]11.04.10|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.70 | 5.20 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.62 | 3.99]1.65 | 1.97 | 2.55 | 1.63
04:20| 1276 |[COAP |MILLION. ONCE CAL. 1.6813.70|5.40)12.60 | 8.5014.80|18.01.76 | 1.95|3.4512.90|2.80|2.05]1.80 |5.00|2.80 | 13.011.95|2.50| 1.87 | 3.80
04:30/ 8936 |USL 2 |S.CALIF. REDLANDS 11.0]7.50/1.15]15.0 | 1.35 3.201.25]1.65 1.82/1.90

05:00| 8841 |USL 1 |S.VELOC. CHARLOTTE 1.90]3.70/3.30]12.905.2015.30|9.001.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.502.85|2.25]1.754.902.00 | 9.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.35
10:00| 8862 |[KR1W |SANGMU W SUWON W 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.50|8.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]2.00|6.75]|1.67|2.05|2.05|2.30




